K.Dis. V. 2 / 7,6150/00 Date:		
Dota:	Office of the Col	lector of Chennai
Jate		avelar Maligai
	Rajaji Salai, Che	nnai - 600 001.
	ية (يوجين الله	
	FORM - D	maid and the control of
License under Sub - Secti	on (i) of Section 6 of the	ie Tamilnadu Public
Buildings (licensing) Act 19	965 (Tam ilnadu Act 13 of	1965) referred to in
Rule 6 of the Tamilindu Pub	lic Buildings (Licensing) R	lules 1966.
License No : Louiz	License fee of Rs	1000 -
Registration No:	Remitted in RBI,	Chennai.
	Challan No : 2	3/10
67		8.06
License is hereby granted to	Correspondent, P. S. Se	nior Secondary
S.CA507 33 Alour	melmangapuram.	My la Rate.
MANAGEMENT AND CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR	** *** *** ***
	ne Juigh Colon.	Taluk
District Chennal for the pur	pose and in respect of the	building specified in
the statement below and s	subject to the conditions	and for the period
mentioned hereunder:	Manager Co. No Brill Co.	
1. The period of validity	of the license shall be from	10 . 8.06
to 3 49. 0.8	(Both days inclusive)	
2. The building shall be u	sed only for the purpose n	oted in column 2
below.	ALMANTA - COLD SAL DALL	Penalty Xa. To The Park Sept 1
3. The number of persons	s to be accommodated shou	ld not exceed the
number specified in the	and the same of th	MANUAL CAMPACATIONS
Author Carrie	0 1	p.p.ska back
Cries.	- Du	
201 100 100	Personal Assistan	t (General)
0 AUG 2006	to the collector of	
[8]	Chennai - 60	TERRORED TANGET AND
Ger dir en est	(Signature of the Comp	etent Authority)
STATEMENT	O ACCOMPANY THE L	
Location of the Building.	Purpose for which the	Number of persons
Door No., Street No., and	building is licensed to be	
Name of the Place	used as school building	accommodated
37 Alarmelmange		
the new change	- 5chool	948
Chenner bassay		
Kauthammal Krishnesa	mte	018106
_Block 1		
	Personal Assistan	
Buffir Grices	to the collector of Chennai	
Charles Sall	Chennai - 600 001.	
O Auc anne	(Signature of the Comp	etent Authority)
0 AUG 2006		100

beauty.

FORM D License Renewal

TVL. P.S. Semior Secondary School

No. 23, Alamet mang apuram, Mycapore,

Cherral. 4

Kandammal Keishnaswanny Block

K. Dis. 42/ 2313 • 2020 dated 19-11-2020

Licence No. louis Licence renewed for 3 year from 0 (10-2020 to 30-09-2020 for 700 person licence fee Rs. 1000 /- remitted in Challan No. 230

Licence fee Rs. 1000 /- remitted in Challan No. 230

dated 18-11-2020 at R-R.I Cher Line Spannick

Sea Turnelly Boands

Penalty Rs. 500 /- has been levied in Challan No. 230

Appendix Research and 18-11-2020 at R-R.I Cher Line Spannick

Sea Turnelly Rs. 500 /- has been levied in Challan No. 230

Appendix Research and Research

Revenue Divisional Officer and Sub Divisional Magistrate South Chennal Division Chennal - 600 032.

Fridgodo. Palic



7: 1		
K.Dis. 1/2 / 76150/0	Office of the Colle No:32, M:Singara Rajaji Salai, Chen	velar Maligai
	FORM - D	and a self-training and the self-training an
License under Sub - Section Buildings (licensing) Act 196 Rule 6 of the Tamilandu Publicense No : 106 /200 Registration No :	on (i) of Section 6 of the 65 (Tamilnadu Act 13 of ic Buildings (Licensing) Ru License fee of Rs. Remitted in RBI, Challan No : 23	1965) referred to in ules 1966. Chennai.
Tiponga is banaku amantud tu (Date P. C. C.	-06 Secondar
License is hereby granted to Co. 5. Chood . ## 33, Aleman 6.00 00	dmanga-pukam,M	y lopor
Myle	phone Triplyone	Taluk
District Chennai for the purp	ose and in respect of the	building specified in
the statement below and si		
mentioned hereunder:		
	of the license shall be from	10 .2.06
to 2 D.: 9. P8		and a self-self-self-self-self-self-self-self-
	sed only for the purpose no	
below.	tale sitts of the till wat	Counity 84 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
	to be accommodated shou	ld not exceed the
number specified in the		SALES OF THE PARTY
Harris D. F. Commission of the		10:8:00
Blue or Gran	Jus	1-
igner 12	Personal Assistan	t (General)
19	to the collector of	Chennai
0 AUG 2006 / H-	210 8 06 Chennai - 600	0 001.
	(Signature of the Comp	etent Authority)
STATEMENT T	O ACCOMPANY THE L	
Location of the Building.	Purpose for which the	Number of persons
Door No., Street No., and	building is licensed to be	to be
Name of the Place	used as school building	accommodated
133. Alexanders		
- Puram, my copone	- School -	1370
Chemi - brown	Service and the service and th	
Shree vidya Ganapathy	\sim \rightarrow	10.8.01
- Blode)		
	Personal Assistar	
Austlein Chico.	to the collector of Chennai	
(Queral)	Chennai - 60	
3	(Signature of the Comp	petent Authority)
0 AUG 2006)E	I.	
/ 1/	212106.	
8//	-12100	

FORM A License Renewal

The P.S. Senior Secondary School, No.33, Alamelu mangapuram

Mylapore, Chennai-4

Vidya Bharathi Block

K. Dis. V2/ 2313 | Avito gated 19-11-Avito Penalty Rs. 500 /- has been levted.

Licence No. |05|06 Licence renewed for 3 year: non-renewal from 1-10-2-20 to 09-10-2-20 from 01-10-2-20 to 30-09-2035 for 700 person. Penalty of Rs. 500 /- remitted in Challan No-162 Licence fee Rs. |000 /- remitted in Challan No-162. :dated-18-11-Aviat R.B.I. Chennai-1 dated 18-11-2-20 at R.B.I. Chennai-1

Revenue Divisional Officer and Sub Divisional Magistrate South Chennal Division Chennal - 600 032.

19 III ADAD

BATI

Gentium alena -32

19 NOV 2020

K.Dis. 1/2 / 76150/05 Date: 8:06

Office of the Collector of Chennai No:32, M'Singaravelar Maligai Rajaji Salai, Chennai - 600 001.

FORM - D

License under Sub - Section (i) of Section 6 of the Tamilnadu Public Buildings (licensing) Act 1965 (Tamilnadu Act 13 of 1965) referred to in Rule 6 of the Tamilandu Public Buildings (Licensing) Rules 1966.

License No

:105/2008

License fee of Rs. 1000

Registration No

Remitted in RBI, Chennai.

Challan No : 2-3/1)

Date

License is hereby granted to Correspondent, P. S. Senior Secondar School # 33 Alou malmange puran, my lapore. Chemina 600.004. Mylapore - Triplicane, Taluk

District Chennai for the purpose und in respect of the building specified in the statement below and subject to the conditions and for the period mentioned hereunder:

1. The period of validity of the license shall be from .10 8:.06... to 30:9:08..... (Both days inclusive)

2. The building shall be used only for the purpose noted in column 2 below.

3. The number of persons to be accommodated should not exceed the number specified in the coloumn.

0 AUG 2006

Personal Assistant (General) to the collector of Chennai Chennai - 600 001.

(Signature of the Competent Authority)

STATEMENT TO ACCOMPANY THE LICENSE

Location of the Building. Purpose for which the Number of persons Door No., Street No., and building is licensed to be to be Name of the Place used as school building accommodated 33. Alarmelmanger - School -1650

Cheanant-600004

Cheanant-600004

Chingen' Shree vide Bharath' Block)

Personal Assistant (General) to the collector of Chennai Chennai - 600 001.

(Signature of the Competent Authority)

0 AUG 2006

10 8

TVI- p.S. Service Seloudary School,

No.15, Alamelunange fruern,

Mylepone, Chennai- 4.

Al Vidya istanapathy Block

K. Dis. X21 2313/8080 dated 19.11.8080

Licence No.106/06 Licence renewed for 3 years

from 01.10.2020 to 30.09.2023 for 1100 persons

Licence fee Rs. 1000/- remitted in Challan No.149

dated 18.11.8080 at R.B.T Chennai-1

Penalty Rs. 500 /- has been levied to non-renewal from [-10-2020 to 69-10-2020 Penalty of Rs. 500 /- remitted in Chalan No 14-9 Dated 18-11-2020 at R-B.T. Chennai-1

Revenue Divisional Officer and Sub Divisional Magistrate South Chennal Division

19/11/2020 05



K. Dis. W2/76/50/05 Date: ____ & r. 0.5

Office of the Collector of Chennai No:32, M'Singaravelar Maligai Rajaji Salai, Chennai - 600 001.

FORM - D

License under Sub - Section (i) of Section 6 of the Tamilnadu Public Buildings (licensing) Act 1965 (Tamilnadu Act 13 of 1965) referred to in Rule 6 of the Tamilandu Public Buildings (Licensing) Rules 1966.

License No

:107/08

License fee of Rs. 1000

Registration No

Kem itted in RBI, Chennai.

Challan No : 23/13.

License is hereby granted to Correspondent, P. S. Sembt Secondar, School # 33. Alarmelmangapuram, mylopuna. Channes: 600004 mylopare Triplicone Taluk

District Chennai for the purpose und in respect of the building specified in the statement below and subject to the conditions and for the period mentioned hereunder:

to .3.2..71.08..... (Both days inclusive)

2. The building shall be used only for the purpose noted in column 2 below.

3. The number of persons to be accommodated should not exceed the number specified in the coloumn.

Auflin Cair (Gin an 0 AUG 2006

Personal Assistant (General) to the collector of Chennai Chennai - 600 001.

(Signature of the Competent Authority)

STATEMENT TO ACCOMPANY THE LICENSE

Location of the Building. Purpose for which the Number of persons Door No., Street No., and building is licensed to be to be Name of the Place used as school building accommodated

#. 33. Alexanelmange puran myspore

- School -

- 613-

Kanchi stree Icanalisha -

Block)

Personal Assistant (General) to the collector of Chennai Chennai - 600 001. (Signature of the Competent Authority)

AUG 2006

TVL. P.S. Senior Secondary School, No.15, Alamehimangapuram, Mylaper, chennai-4 Kanchi Kama: Chi Block

K. Dis. ¥21 2313| &020 gated 19:11:2020
Licence No. lo7|06 Licence renewed for 3 years from 1:10:2020 to 30:09:208for 700 persons
'icence fee Rs. 1030/- remitted in Challan No 123
dated 18:11:2020 at SBI Chennal:1

Penalty Rs. 500 /- has been levied to:
non-renewal from 01-10-2020 to 09-10-2020
non-lity of Rs. 500 /- remitted in Chalen No.123
clated 18-11-2020at SBE Communication

Revenue Divisional Office! and Sub Divisional Magistrate South Chennal Division Chennal - 600 032.

MILITADE OF THE

19 10V 2020

Office of the Collector of Chennai No:32, M'Singaravelar Maligai Rajaji Salai, Chennai - 600 001. FORM - D License under Sub - Section (i) of Section 6 of the Tamilnadu Public Buildings (licensing) Act 1965 (Tamilnadu Act 13 of 1965) referred to in Rule 6 of the Tamilanda Public Buildings (Licensing) Rules 1966. License No License fee of Rs. 1000 -:103/2006 Registration No Kem itted in RBI, Chennai. Challan No :2319 Date License is hereby granted to Correspondent, P. S. Semar. Salondas School no. 33. Alannelmangapuram mylapara Triphicana Tuluk District Chennai for the purpose and in respect of the building specified in the statement below and subject to the conditions and for the period mentioned hereunder: !. The period of validity of the license shall be from ... 10 . 8 . 06 to 3019198..... (Both days inclusive) 2. The building shall be used only for the purpose noted in column 2 3. The number of persons to be accommodated should not exceed the number specified in the coloumn. Circle office Personal Assistant (General) to the collector of Chennai AUG 2006 0 8 60 Chennai - 600 001. (Signature of the Competent Authority) STATEMENT TO ACCOMPANY THE LICENSE ion of the Building. Purpose for which the Number of persons No., Street No., and building is licensed to be to be of the Place used as school building accommodated 540, - School -- Savadambal Personal Assistant (General) to the collector of Chennai Chennai - 600 001. (Signature of the Competent Authority)

Licence No. 103/06 Licence renewed for 3 year non-renewal from 01-10-2020 to 09-10-2020 from 1-10-2020 to 30-098033 for 1100 person Penalty of Rs. Cob 1- remitted in Challan No. 2010 (8-11-2020) at Changist 16-11-2020 at S.S.I. Changist 16-11-202

Revenue Divisional Officer and Sub Divisional Magistrate South Chennal Division Chennal - 800 032.

18/11/2000

か同り



K.Dis. 1.2/.76/50/05.
Date: 8.06.

Office of the Collector of Chennai No:32, M'Singaravelar Maligai Rajaji Salai, Chennai - 600 001.

FORM - D

License under Sub - Section (i) of Section 6 of the Tamilnadu Public Buildings (licensing) Act 1965 (Tamilnadu Act 13 of 1965) referred to in Rule 6 of the Tamilandu Public Buildings (Licensing) Rules 1966.

License No

:102/2006

License fee of Rs. 1000/-

Registration No

Kem itted in RBI, Chennai. Challan No : 23/8

License is hereby granted to Correspondent, P. S. Senior Selandar .School # 33. Alasmelmangepuram, mylegara... Champel ... 6.0.0004,

District Chennai for the purpose und in respect of the building specified in the statement below and subject to the conditions and for the period mentioned hereunder:

1. The period of validity of the license shall be from 10 ... 3.106. to 3.5...9... OS. ... (Both days inclusive)

2. The building shall be used only for the purpose noted in column 2 below.

3. The number of persons to be accommodated should not exceed the number specified in the coloumn. 19.9.0

தியரின் வே (QUIT 451) 1 0 AUG 2006

Personal Assistant (General) to the collector of Chennai Chennai - 600 001.

(Signature of the Competent Authority)

SPATEMENT TO ACCOMPANY THE LICENSE

Location of the Building. Door No., Street No., and Name of the Place

Purpose for which the building is licensed to be i to be used as school building

Number of persons accommodated

33. Alexmel mange -Puren, mylepone

= School .-

- 590 -

10.0.06

Chemar 600004 Yoga Centre

(QLIF EN AUS 2006

Personal Assistant (General) to the collector of Chennai Chennai - 600 001. (Signature of the Competent Authority)

TVL. P.S. Senior Selbudary School

No.33, Hamelum angapuram, Blylopore, Chennai-4

4. Yoga BIOCH

K. Dis. V2/ 2315 2020 dated 19-11-2020

Licence No. 102/06 Licence renewed for 3 years on ucylendin in Challan No. 161 min. 19-10-20 at 05-09-20-20 consultation of the consultation of th

renalty Rs. 500 /- has been igyled to non-renewal from 01-10-2020 to 30-09-2023 Penalty of Rs. 500 /- remitted in Challan No Lated 17-11-2020 at R.B.t. Chennai-1 SEE

Revenue Divisional Officer and Sub Divisional Magistrate South Chennai Division-Chennai - 600 032

19/11/2020

85 NV



FORM - D

Licence under sub – section (i) of section 6 of the TamilNadu Public Buildings (licensing) Act, 1965 (TamilNadu Act 13 of 1965) referred to in rule 6 of the TamilNadu Public Buildings (Licensing) Rules, 1966.

Licence No : Myl10/2018

Licence fee of Rs.1000/-(Rupees One Thousand Only)

Register No : 4026/2017 Remitted in SBI Treasury Branch, Chennai – 06.

Challan No.359 Dated: 05.03.2018.

Licence is hereby granted to P.S. Senior Secondary School (Art Room), No.33, Alamelmangapuram, Mylapore, Chennai-04, Mylapore Taluk, Chennai District for the purpose and in respect of the building specified in the statement below and subject to the conditions and for the period mentioned hereunder.

- The period of validity of the licence shall be from 01.10.2017 to 30.09.2020. (Both Days inclusive).
- 2. The building shall be used only for the purpose noted in column 2 below.
- The number of persons to be accommodated should not exceed the number specified in the column.
- Subject to the conditions that no objection certificate from fire and rescue department and Sanitary Certificate from GCC should be renewed every year.

15 MAR 2018

Revenue Divisional Officer. Egmore Divisiona Chengal Te 600 031 Egmore Division, Chennai-31

30318

STATEMENT TO ACCOMPANY THE LICENCE

Location of the Building, Door No, Street No, and Name of the place	Purpose for which the Building is licensed to be used as a public building	Number of persons to be accommodated
No.33, Alamelmangapuram, Mylapore, Chennai-04, Mylapore Taluk	School	70



Revenue/Divisionationation Carliner, Egmore Division Carenagiet 600 031.

Eamore Division, Chennai-31

TVE. P.S. Senier Secondary School,

NO-33, Mameli mangapuran, Mylapore,

durai-4

Art Room Building.

K. Dis. V2/ &313/ &0 &0 gated 19-11 · &0&0
Licence No.Myllo/18 Licence renewed for 3 years
from 0/-10-20&0 to 30-09-20-23 for 70 persons
Licence fee Rs. 1000 /- remitted in Challan No /3/
dated 18-11-2020 at R.B.I Chennai-1

Penalty Rs. 500 /- has been levied for non-renewal from 01-10-2020 to 09-10-2020 Penalty of Rs. 500 /- remitted in Chalan No-131 Cated 19-11-2020 R.B.I. Chennai-1

Revenue Divisional Officer and Sub Divisional Magistrate South Chennal Division Chennal - 600 032.

19/11/2000 \$

